

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.38-41/2001

PURE DRINKS (NEW DELHI) LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 22/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHAFor Petitioner (s)Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice N. Santosh Hegde.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER
(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER