

â

T.P.(C) No. 38-41 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-4, 5-8 & 9-12 in Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.38-41/2001

PURE DRINKS (NEW DELHI) LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Respondent (s)

(for directions and exemption for legible copies of annexures and with
office report for directions)

Date : 28/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. D.S. Narula, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

For intervenorMr. Vibhu Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For employees of PlantNo.2Mr. H.K. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co.

for Canara BankMr. Pradeep Diwan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Dr. M.M. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anupam Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Kesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter-affidavit to be filed within six weeks for I.A.Nos.13-16. Delay condoned in filing reply.

List the matter after six weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER