

ॐ

T.P.(C) No. 38-41 OF 2001  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 1-4,5-8, 9-12 & 13-16 In Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.38-41/2001

PURE DRINKS (NEW DELHI) LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and exemption for legible copies of annexures and office report for directions)

Date : 27/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.  
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand,Adv.  
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Kesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master