

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.31-32/2009 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8427/2000

DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEEL KAMAL PLASTICS LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order, impleadment, directions)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Mullick, Adv.
Mr. C K Ganguli, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta ,A

R-2 Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh, Adv.
For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post after summer vacation.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master